
DTT2450
2450 psi @ 2.4 gpm

Pump Information:          A01702 .......................... DeVilbiss Pump Kit, Radial
  

Engine Information:         LV195EA361592D .......................Engine, Tecumseh 
)zo02( enignE ,liO........................................... 55261  

Frame Information:  A01472 ........................................................... Frame
rotalosI rebbuR desseceR........................... 86222D  
yssA eldnaH................................................. 18510A  
”01 ,eriT........................................................ 26200A  

 esaB enignE................................................. 06052D   

duorhS pmuP............................................... 03612D  
elxA............................................................... 72700A  
)2 ytq( tekcarB leehW................................... 50322D  
lenaP yrosseccA.......................................... 03040A  

 

Hardware Information:
 
Wheel Bracket to Base:  D28397 ............................... Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/4" (4)

Wheel to Axle:
)2( tuN laP......................................................... 464F   

Foot:  D28397 ................................ Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/4"(1)

Engine to Frame:  D27956 ............................... Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1-1/4" (3)

Engine to Pump:  A06113 ........................................Screw, 5/16-24 (4)

Engine Base to Frame:  D22308 ..................................Screw, 5/16-18 x 2 (4)
)4( 81-61/5 ,tuN............................................ 29622D  

Handle to Frame:
   D26863  ............................................. Snap Button (2)

 
Accessory Panel
to Handle: # D22901 .............................Screw, 1/4-20 x 1.125 (4)

Accessory Information:  D28094 ...................... Hi Pressure Hose, 1/4” x 25ft
geR-tluM ,ecnaL.......................................... 12160A  

mm 22 ,nuG reggirT..................................... 85872D  
  + H140 .................................................Chemical Hose
  + NCT001 ...............................................Cleaning Tool
  + 16797 .................................................. Allen Wrench

Manual Information: * A04032 .....................................Manual, Operators - 
   ............................................ English/Spanish/French

 * A04033 ............................................ Manual, Engine

 + Included in Bagged Parts
 * Included in Accessory Panel

ylbmessA eldnaH ni dedulcnI # 

9/04

RMW3400........................AR North America Pump 

http://www.allpartsinc.com/mmAllParts/Others/A01702-IPD.PDF
andrew.carlson
Highlight

http://www.allpartsinc.com/mmAllParts/Others/RMW3400-IPD.pdf
andrew.carlson
Highlight


